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DANCO HOUSING

All units located just a few blocks from campus.
We have single, 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm, 3 bdrm,

and 4 bdrm units available.
Starting as low as $685/month.

If interested, call: (310) 842-8234;
e-mail: Dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at: www.Dancohousing.com
(6-17)

Now Renting 2015-2016 School Year

1189 W. 36th Street
3 and 4 bedroom / 3 bath 
One block from campus

If interested, call/text (310) 422-4997
info@kingstoneproperties.com

HUGE TWO STORY 
TOWNHOME STYLE APARTMENTS

Units feature hardwood floors,
central A/C and all appliances 

(Dishwasher too!)

BBQ area, laundry and pet friendly

Free Gated Parking      Controlled Access Entry

(6-24)

000 Rentals

Rooms

ROOM WITH PRIVATE BATH 
OR SHARED BATH in a 6 bed-
room/4 bath apt. Starting at $840/
month and up. Stainless steel appli-
ances, central heating & A/C, gated 
bldg, surveillance cameras, furnished 
& unfurnished rooms, hardwood floor-
ing, includes cable, Turbo speed Inter-
net. 1241 W. 37th Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330.                                     (6-24)

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN VICTORIAN HOUSE
Graduate students preferred. Orchard / 28th.

Furnished, laundry on-site, green friendly. 
Private Room $795/month. 

Available for Summer and Next School Year!!
(323) 333-9947; housing4usc@gmail.com

THE FINEST 
HOUSES IN

UNIVERSITY 
PARK

WOODCRAFT MANOR
2111 Park Grove Avenue

Private rooms from $825/month

LARGE ROOMS, FREE PARKING, 
WEEKLY HOUSEKEEPING 

NOW SHOWING FOR
AUGUST 2015

(213) 663-3023
www.RobinsonResidences.com

PRIVATE ROOM / 
SHARE BATH FOR

RENT IN PRIVATE HOME
Kitchen & laundry privileges. 

Beautiful garden, private patio, 
secured parking. 7 minutes to USC. 
2 blocks from shopping center and 

public transportation. Utilities &
DSL included. $500/month. 

Call Linda and leave phone number 
(310) 712-3432 (6-17)

GUEST ROOM / SINGLE. Has 
kitchen (microwave, electric hot plate 
only), shower/bath tub, parking, 
DASH bus, water, gas and trash paid, 
just painted. Hoover Street and Olym-
pic Blvd area. $900/month, 1st and 
2nd rent and $300 security deposit. 
Contact Richard at (213) 387-9074. (17)

BEAUTIFUL LARGE 
ROOMS FOR RENT

2 blocks North of USC.
Nice, clean, maid service, 

off-street parking.
(323) 243-3505 (6-24)

Apartments

RENOVATED STUDIOS $1,315/
MONTH AND UP, 2 bedroom/1 
bath $2,195/month and up. Includes 
cable, Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 
2666 Ellendale Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

RENOVATED BACHELOR 
$1,250/MONTH AND UP, studio 
$1,410/month and up. Cable, Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, LCD TV (selected units), laun-
dry, dishwasher, gated parking. 3036 S. 
Hoover St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.
com                                                        (6-24)

2 BDRM APT.
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2015.

From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 
wood floors. Remodeled. Walking 

distance to USC. Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.)

(818) 514-2106 (6-24)

SPACIOUS STUDIO $1,250/
MONTH AND UP, 2 bedroom/1 
bath apt. at $1,765/month and up. 
Includes cable, Turbo speed Internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
dishwasher, gated parking. Across 
from gate #6 at 1133 W. 36th Place. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

SUMMER
DISCOUNT

Troy View Apts.
Dazzling white Decor.

Call Now!!!
Spacious 1 Bdrms.

Furnished, new Paint,
new carpet, refrig. 1 Block To 
Campus, tram Stop, a/c, Pool.
1184 w. 30th St. (323) 734-0624

RENOVATED STUDIO $1,195/
MONTH AND UP, 1 bedroom/1 bath 
$1,415/month and up, 2 bedroom/1 
bath $1,725/month and up. Includes 
cable, Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, microwave, laundry, parking. 2621 
Magnolia Ave. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

3 BEDROOM & 2 BEDROOM 
HOMES. Live in the lap of luxury at 
1248 W. Adams Blvd. All new ame-
nities, spacious bedrooms, sundeck, 
gated parking, gated bldg, hardwood 
flooring, TV, includes cable, Turbo 
speed Internet, central A/C, balcony, 
view of downtown, it is a MUST SEE. 
Starting at $2,495/month. Call us
(213) 765-3330, visit 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

RENOVATED 1 BEDROOM/1 
BATH $1,435/MONTH AND UP, 
2 bedroom/1 bath $2,100/month and 
up. Cable, Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 
1211 W. 28th Street. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

STUDIOS $1,099/MONTH AND 
UP. Cable, Turbo speed Internet, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 2331 Portland St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

PRE-LEASING
FALL 2015

Amazing 2 Bedroom / 2 Bath ($2,495/
month & up) & 3 Bedroom / 3 Bath 
($3,535/month & up). Downtown 

view, luxury bldg, sundeck, all new 
appliances, gated bldg, gated parking, 
hardwood floor, cable, Turbo speed 

Internet. MUST SEE!
1248 W. Adams Blvd. 

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com
(213) 765-3330 (6-24)

1 BEDROOM/1 BATH $1,195/
MONTH AND UP, 2 bedroom 
$1,615/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, cable, Turbo speed Internet, 
stove, frig, microwave, A/C, gated 
parking. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

BACHELOR. Large apartment. 
$650/month. Security building/park-
ing, tram stop, laundry, alumni owned. 
(310) 466-4427, (707) 496-5950.     (6-3)

BEVERLY HILLS ADJ.
Compact 2 bdrm/1 bath,

wood floor, one car garage.
$1,800/mo + utilities +

security deposit. No pets.
No laundry. (323) 304-1446

2 BDRM / 2 BATH,
1 Block

 fRoM USc

Charming open, airy building 
with an exclusive outdoor patio 

setting! 1 block from USC 
and short walk to shops and 

restaurants. Available now for a 
great value price. 

2 bdrm/2 bath, clean, functional 
spaces, open, bright kitchen, 

wood flooring, beautiful interior 
lighting fixture,

bi-fold door closets, cable + 
internet included, refrigerator, 
dishwasher & gas stove, A/C 
+ heater, 2 parking spaces 
available, laundry on-site,

1 year lease, security deposit. 

2652-2656 Ellendale Pl.
L.A., CA 90007

Ellendale Pl. at 29th St.

www.EllendaleHousing.com

Please ask for Sunny at
(213) 272-2309,

(213) 842-3001 or e-mail 
soncollins@ymail.com

if interested. 
Thanks for looking!

Please ask for discount!

TOTALLY RENOVATED BUILD-
ING AND UNITS ON THE ROW. 
Studios at $1,525/month and up, 1 
bedroom $1,610/month and up, 2 bed-
room/2 bath $2,575/month and up. 
Cable, Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV on se-
lected units, hardwood flooring, laun-
dry, dishwasher, gated parking. 2611 S. 
Portland St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

NEW BUILDING. 2 bedroom/2 bath 
$2,215/month, 2 bedroom/2 bath lofts 
$2,460/month and up, 3 bedroom/2 
bath loft $3,050/month and up. Cable, 
Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, LCD TV, laundry, dish-
washer, gated parking. 922 W. 23rd St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

STUDIOS $1,150/MONTH AND 
UP, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,295/month 
and up, 2 bedroom $2,195/month, 3 
bedroom/2 bath $2,595/month and 
up. Includes cable, Turbo speed Inter-
net, stove, frig, gated parking. 1238 W. 
Adams and 2605 Orchard. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

6 BEDROOM/4 BATH $5,500/
MONTH AND UP. Steel applianc-
es, central heating & A/C, gated bldg, 
surveillance cameras, furnished & un-
furnished rooms, hardwood flooring, 
includes cable, Turbo speed Internet. 
1241 W. 37th Place. Call us
(213) 765-3330,
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

STUDIOS $925/MONTH, 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,095/month and up, 2 
bedroom/1 bath $1,765/month and up, 
2 bedroom/2 bath $1,865/month and 
up. Includes cable, Turbo speed Inter-
net, stove, frig, gated parking. 875 W. 
23rd Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

RENOVATED STUDIO $1,180/
MONTH AND UP, 1 bedroom/1 bath 
$1,350/month and up. Cable, Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, parking available. 2343 
Scarff St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.
com                                                        (6-24)

RENOVATED STUDIO $1,230/
MONTH AND UP, executive 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,360/month and up. 
Cable, Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, parking 
available. 1256 W. 29th St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

STUDIOS $1,120/MONTH AND 
UP. Includes cable, Turbo speed Inter-
net, stove, frig, A/C, gas, laundry. 1137 
W. 25th St. Call us (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us www.FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                             (6-24)

RENTALS
Studios & 2 Bedrooms Available.
Free Parking, Some Utilities Paid, 

Laundry, No Pets, No Parties.

30th Street Court
701 1/2 W. 30th • (213) 747-3522

30th St., between Shrine & Royal.
Two blocks North of campus.

BBQ Area, Laundry, Bike Racks.
Immaculate on move-in

(818) 996-9080 / (310) 213-1025

SPACIOUS 3 BDRM
$2,475/MONTH

WALK TO CAMPUS
2 Bdrm / 1 Bath $1,800/month.
1 Bdrm / 1 Bath $1,300/month.

Deposits $600. On Tram Stop. Large, 
Clean, Airy Units. Laundry. Available 
August. Call/Text: (323) 393-5966. 

E-mail: mstewartridley@msn.com

2 Bdrm / 2 Bath - $2,400+/month
3 Bdrm / 2 Bath  - $3,000/month

Includes Internet, Cable, Water, Gas, 
Trash, Gated Parking, Central A/C, 
Dishwasher, Stove/Oven, Gym/Rec 

Room, Bike Racks, 24-hour Surveillance, 
Elevators. Laundry Rooms and Trash 
Chutes are available on each floor. 

Located only one block away from USC.

1246 W. 30th Street, Los Angeles
Call (323) 733-6157

or visit us at: www.CityParkUSC.com

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg foR 2015-2016
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ACROSS
 1 Expressions 

of frustration 
abroad

 5 Key of Mozart’s 
last piano 
concerto

10 Accustomed 
(to)

14 2013-‘14 
N.B.A. 
All-Star Joakim 
___

15 Peanut-butter-
and-chocolate  
innovator H. B. 
___

16 Record for later 
viewing, maybe

17 Spanish lady
18 Resident of 

123 Sesame 
Street

19 Midmonth day
20 ELK, 

geometrically, 
in the finished 
puzzle

23 At dinner for 
two, say

24 Trident points
27 Limey’s drink
28 EARL, 

geometrically
32 Quiet
34 ___-lacto-

vegetarian
35 Europe’s 

highest volcano
36 Easy question
39 ELK, EARL, 

LEAK or GEAR, 
geometrically

42 Cartoon yelp
43 Some nest 

eggs, briefly
45 Not quite the 

majors
46 Like Twizzlers
48 LEAK, 

geometrically
51 Yacht spot
54 “Wake Up With 

Al” co-host
55 For the most 

part
58 GEAR, 

geometrically

62 Give a grilling?
64 Dispense with
65 Ear-related
66 Symbol of 

authority
67 Quirkier
68 “99 

Luftballons” 
singer

69 Excels over, in 
slang

70 Inclined
71 Halves of an 

old item?

DOWN
 1 Mixing male 

and female 
characteristics, 
slangily

 2 Whispering 
sweet nothings

 3 Jet setting
 4 Iran, formerly
 5 Baseball 

Hall-of-Famer 
George

 6 Find (out)
 7 Director 

Riefenstahl
 8 ___-Pacific
 9 First-time voter, 

often
10 Avail oneself of
11 Incidental 

remark
12 D-Day minus 

one
13 Commendable 

activities
21 Advice to a 

base runner
22 Verizon 

forerunner
25 Article in Die 

Zeit
26 Neb. neighbor

29 5-Down, for his 
entire career

30 Mean: Abbr.

31 D

33 Spooky sound

36 Line to Penn 
Sta.

37 Non-fruit 
smoothie flavor

38 Lumbago

40 Jet ___

41 Dead: Prefix

44 Bear’s Wall 
Street partner

47 Darn
49 Flight board 

abbr.
50 Nearing 

midnight
52 What each of 

this puzzle’s 
circled squares 
represents

53 Puppet lady of 
“Mister Rogers’ 
Neighborhood”

56 Red flag, 
maybe

57 Some fitness 
centers

59 Unaccounted 
for

60 Put on board

61 “___ Rose” 
(song from 
“The Music 
Man”)

62 ___-Magnon

63 Chop down
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
Mardi Gras & Mardette 

Apartments
Bachelor • $1,000/month

Studio • $1,200/month
1+2 • $1,600/month
2+2 • $2,400/month

Large newly painted units -
includes stove, refrigerator, 

microwave, A/C, pool, laundry,
gated entry & parking.

720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-24)

1 BEDROOM $1,365/MONTH 
AND UP, 2 bedrooms $1,825/month 
and up. Includes cable, Turbo speed 
Internet, stove, frig, A/C, laundry, 
gated parking. 1204 W. Adams Blvd. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-24)

House/Condo

HOUSES RIGHT ACROSS THE 
STREET FROM USC CAMPUS

All our properties are 5 minutes walking distance 
to USC campus, fully furnished, laundry room, 
gated parking, patrolled by DPS. We provide 

Chinese/English service. Studio from $875/month,
single room from $725/month,

group house from $725/month/person.

Local Office: 1197 W. 36th St., LA, CA  90007
(323) 766-7689 • studentbuilding@gmail.com

www.studentbuilding.com

HUGE 3 BDRM / 3 BATH 
TOWNHOUSE

Large dining room, living room and 
family room. 1/2 block to USC campus. 

Gated, laundry facility, parking.
Call (310) 490-1678 (6-24)

Pasadena Condos 
For rent

Elegant 1+den. Heart of Pasadena 
Financial District. Concierge, gated entry. 

Bright 2 Bdrm/2 Bath. Lake/California.
1 block Caltech, Polytechnic School,

Lake Avenue Shopping. Pool.

Both have all appliances including W/D,
gated parking. Furniture available.

Text/phone: (213) 747-2900 (6-24)

PRE-LEASING
2015-2016

6 bedroom / 4 bath. New construction.
Each room has its own frig, central heat & 

A/C, one block from campus, gated building 
and parking, surveillance camera, furnished 
living room, stove, dishwasher, microwave,

hardwood flooring, flat screen TV, cable, 
Turbo speed Internet.

Starting at $5,500/month.
Starting at $840/month/bedroom.

1241 W. 37th Place.
Visit: www.FirstChoiceHousing.com;

E-mail: Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com;
or call: (213) 765-3330 (6-24)

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2015.
$6,395/month ($795/room). Walking 

distance to USC. Remodeled. Fenced 
yard. 2814 Ellendale Place.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 514-2106

8 BDRM FUN PARTY 
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

10 BDRM / 5 BA  –  2627 Orchard
7 BDRM / 3 BA  –  1189 W. 37th Pl.
3 BDRM / 1 BA  –  3724 Catalina

Appliances Included. Gated. 
Available June 2015. (424) 293-0544

LARGE HOUSES 
STARTING AT $2,500/MO.

FURNISHED 1925 BUNGALOW. 
2 Bedroom/1 Bath. Restored w/garden 
+ parking. Across from Troy. $2,000/
month. (310) 641-8046.                 (8-19)

Off-Campus

LEASING CONSULTANT(S). 
Seeking, two part-time or full-time per-
sons with outgoing personality to join 
our team. With over 450 multi-site 
student housing, we are the largest at 
USC area. We will train you. Respon-
sible for touring the prospect & maxi-
mize occupancy. Social media savvy 
is a plus. Must have reliable car with 
proof of insurance. Organized, have 
the ability to communicate effectively 
with people and present a positive, 
professional image. Bi-lingual is wel-
come. If not a U.S. citizen, must have 
work permit. Temporary part-time/
full-time position, which may include 
some weekends, through August 31, 
2015. $12/hour + $50 Bonus/rentals. 
E-mail resumes to: Careers@First-
ChoiceHousing.com                    (6-24)

200 Help Wanted

COMPUTER SAVVY
ADMIN ASSISTANT

Virtual office, Webmaster support 
& iContact email response, Internet 

research, PowerPoint and Excel files. 
Must be self-starter and organized. 

Good computer required.
Part-time / Full-time

walter.martin16@yahoo.com (3)

300 ServiceS

PHOTOGRAPHY

IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHY STU-
DIO, B&W Lab & Darkroom rentals 
and services. Los Angeles.
(323) 750-6100.                                     (8-19)

Resumes

NEED AN AWESOME RESUME? 
Affordable Prices. Priceless Results. 
thecandidrecruiter@gmail.com for a 
FREE consultation.                          (6-24)

2015 El Rodeo
Yearbook Distribution

Please bring your USCard with you. If you haven’t pre-ordered 
a copy, limited quantities will be available for purchase.
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